Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
GTCAP ®
     Large Power Super Capacitor            SP series
GTCAP 2015 All rights reserved. Design,specifications are not allowed to change without notice
Document Number:150109   Revision:29-Jan-15        http://www.greentechee.com           page 1
Features
High power performance
Low ESR

Max.
Energy
Desity
（Wh/Kg）
Weight
(g) AC @
1kHz DC
650 2.7 0.6 0.8 65 580 1.8 0.66 2.86 230
1200 2.7 0.40 0.47 85 1035 2.5 1.22 4.05 300
1500 2.7 0.33 0.41 100 1253 3.0 1.52 4.60 330
2000 2.7 0.25 0.32 125 1646 3.5 2.03 5.06 400
3000 2.7 0.22 0.26 150 2275 5.2 3.04 5.73 530
5000 2.7 0.21 0.23 250 3139 8.0 5.06 6.33 800
Dimension(mm)
GT Part Number Voltage Capacitance D (Max) L(±0.3) d(±0.5)
GTSP-2R7-657UW 2.7V 650F 60.8 51.5 57.9
GTSP-2R7-128UW 2.7V 1200F 60.8 74 80.4
GTSP-2R7-158UW 2.7V 1500F 60.8 85 91.4
GTSP-2R7-208UW 2.7V 2000F 60.8 102 108.4
GTSP-2R7-308UW 2.7V 3000F 60.8 138 144.4
GTSP-2R7-508UW 2.7V 5000F 60.8 203.5 210
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
GTCAP ®
     Large Power Super Capacitor            SP series
GTCAP 2015 All rights reserved. Design,specifications are not allowed to change without notice